267 04/00
Rated voltage 42 Vac/80 Vdc
Rated current 200 to 700 mA
Rated inductance 4,7 to 68 mH
Construction
■ Current-compensated ring core double choke with ferrite core
■ Bifilar winding
Features

in accordance with IEC 60068-2-58
Climatic category 40/125/56 (– 40 °C/+ 125 °C/56 days damp heat test)
in accordance with IEC 60068-1
Weight Approx. 2,5 g
LR
mH
LS, typ
µH
IR
mA
Rtyp
Ω
VT
Vdc, 2 s
Ordering code
4,7 0,9 700 0,5 750 B82794-C0475-N465
10 1,2 600 0,7 750 B82794-C0106-N465
28 1,8 400 1,2 750 B82794-C0286-N465
47 2,0 300 2,8 750 B82794-C0476-N465
68 3,0 200 3,3 750 B82794-C0686-N465
B82794-C0Chokes for Data and Signal Lines
Double Chokes
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor